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Liguria - V. 50m

Risultati

LIAN
<y 45
%/ASD GENOVA 0

SRAZIG,

0
&

& &
Sarzwod

POS COGNOME E NOME

09/07/2023

MOIRANO Martina
STALFIERI Ambra Iride
KRAVCHUK Yana
PIROMALLI Monica
MENEGATTI Sara
SCIUTTI Giada
VIACAVA Giada Mila
MARTINI Sofia
AUCELLO Anita Maria
10 RAVIOLO Chiara

11 BAGHINO Sveva

12 GIANESE Maya

13 BREMA Silvia

14 BARBAGELATA Rebecca
15 PINASCO Agnese Rosa
16 BERTOLONE Sara

17 IACONO Isabella

18 CARCHERI Beatrice
19 ARECCO Eldana

20 TOGNARI Viola

21 MOLIN Anne Camille
22 TROJANI Laura

23 MENEGHETTI Marianna
24 ABRATE Emma

25 PELIZZA Adele

26 MELEGARI Sara

27 NUCERA Lara

28 TESTA Francesca

29 CALABRIA Lara

30 PAPINI Adele

31 PIBIRI llaria

32 GIUSTI Martina

33 ROLANDO Francesca
34 GEROSA Vittoria

35 MASSONE Anna

36 RAPETTI Linda

37 PASTORINO Altea

38 BADARACCO Anna

39 SCIBILIA Alice

40 TIZZONI Giorgia

41 MASSOLLO Benedetta
42 TORAZZA Giulia

43 BELLOTTI Lucia

44 VIOLA Asia

45 MAGALOTTI Emma
46 PAGANO Alice

47 FORNONI Giulia

48 CASCIONE Miryam

49 LOSCIALE Alice

50 PODESTA' Aida

51 LANTERI Carlotta

52 CINOTTI Rebecca

53 LASALANDRA Giorgia
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NON CLASSIFICATI
GIBELLI Claudia
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100 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine 2012
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Idea Sport ssd

Nuotatori Rivarolesi

Idea Sport ssd

Aragno Rivarolesi

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Sportiva Sturla asd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Sportiva Sturla asd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Idea Sport ssd

Sportiva Sturla asd
Nuotatori Rivarolesi
Chiavari Nuoto ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Rari Nantes Spezia

Idea Sport ssd

Amatori Nuoto Savona
UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Amatori Nuoto Savona
Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd
Amatori Nuoto Savona
Crocera Stadium ssd
Foltzer ssd - Genova
Sanremo Like Swim asd
Rari Nantes Spezia

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Rari Nantes Spezia
Sanremo Like Swim asd
Amatori Nuoto Savona
Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd
Nuotatori Rivarolesi

Idea Sport ssd

Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Sportiva Sturla asd

Sportiva Sturla asd
Sanremo Like Swim asd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli
UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
Sportiva Sturla asd

Crocera Stadium ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Sanremo Like Swim asd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Sanremo Like Swim asd

Sanremo Like Swim asd

ARRIVO Record

1'07.41
1'07.55
1'08.86
1'09.01
1'11.14
1'12.15
1'12.28
1'13.05
113.41
1'14.82
1'14.86
1'15.47
1'15.73
1'156.77
117.11
1'17.54
1'17.58
117.71
1'17.89
1'17.96
1'18.14
1'18.46
1'18.50
1'18.69
1'18.74
1'18.91
1'18.98
1'19.02
1'19.11
1'20.32
1'20.53
1'20.55
121.10
1'21.12
121.81
1'21.97
1'22.99
1'23.24
124.14
1'24.20
1'24.24
1'24.34
1'24.46
1'24.54
1'26.30
1'26.81
1'27.04
1'27.36
1'28.03
1'28.82
1'28.96
1'30.28
1'34.00
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